

Russell Township
 Contract RUS-RS-12
 Estimate: \$930,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing and/or Cement Stabilization
 of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 9, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$8,120.00	\$8,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	425.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$5.00	\$2,125.00
3	202	Monument Box Removed	17	Each	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$45.00	\$765.00
4	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	305.0	S.Y.	\$16.75	\$5,108.75	\$28.00	\$8,540.00
5	202	Brick Pavement Removed for Reuse	20.0	S.Y.	\$62.00	\$1,240.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
6	202	Guardrail Removed	50	L.F.	\$2.25	\$112.50	\$2.25	\$112.50
7	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	206	Subgrade Preparation	9550.0	S.Y.	\$0.85	\$8,117.50	\$0.85	\$8,117.50
9	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	9550.0	S.Y.	\$3.15	\$30,082.50	\$3.00	\$28,650.00
10	206	Portland Cement	350.0	Tons	\$95.00	\$33,250.00	\$95.00	\$33,250.00
11	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Vol	400.0	C.Y.	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00
12	206	Proof Rolling	2.0	Hour	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	770.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$84,700.00	\$110.00	\$84,700.00
14	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	75.0	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$165.00	\$12,375.00
15	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5590	Gal.	\$2.00	\$11,180.00	\$2.00	\$11,180.00
16	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2420.0	C.Y.	\$115.00	\$278,300.00	\$125.00	\$302,500.00
17	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22 (Driveways)	155.0	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$20,925.00	\$160.00	\$24,800.00

Russell Township
 Contract RUS-RS-12
 Estimate: \$930,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing and/or Cement Stabilization
 of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 9, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
18	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1520.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$190,000.00	\$160.00	\$243,200.00
19	602	Concrete Masonry (Headwalls)	0.5	C.Y.	\$1,860.00	\$930.00	\$775.00	\$387.50
20	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	40.0	L.F.	\$88.00	\$3,520.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
21	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	3	Each	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
22	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	17	Each	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
23	604	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	1	Each	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
24	606	Guardrail, Type 5	37.5	L.F.	\$45.20	\$1,695.00	\$45.20	\$1,695.00
25	606	Anchor Assembly, Type T	2	Each	\$960.00	\$1,920.00	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
26	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$22,455.00	\$22,455.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00
27	616	Dust Control, Stabilization, As Per Plan	6000	Gal.	\$0.30	\$1,800.00	\$0.10	\$600.00
28	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), APP	990.0	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$39,600.00	\$50.00	\$49,500.00
29	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,840.00	\$4,840.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
30	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	2	Each	\$6.25	\$12.50	\$6.25	\$12.50
					TOTAL	\$774,768.75	TOTAL	\$859,840.00

Russell Township
 Contract RUS-RS-12
 Estimate: \$930,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing and/or Cement Stabilization
 of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 9, 2012

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	425.0	S.Y.	\$8.50	\$3,612.50
3	202	Monument Box Removed	17	Each	\$145.00	\$2,465.00
4	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	305.0	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$4,575.00
5	202	Brick Pavement Removed for Reuse	20.0	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$300.00
6	202	Guardrail Removed	50	L.F.	\$2.25	\$112.50
7	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
8	206	Subgrade Preparation	9550.0	S.Y.	\$1.25	\$11,937.50
9	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	9550.0	S.Y.	\$3.25	\$31,037.50
10	206	Portland Cement	350.0	Tons	\$100.00	\$35,000.00
11	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Vol	400.0	C.Y.	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
12	206	Proof Rolling	2.0	Hour	\$200.00	\$400.00
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	770.0	C.Y.	\$113.00	\$87,010.00
14	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	75.0	C.Y.	\$195.00	\$14,625.00
15	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5590	Gal.	\$1.85	\$10,341.50
16	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2420.0	C.Y.	\$123.00	\$297,660.00
17	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22 (Driveways)	155.0	C.Y.	\$195.00	\$30,225.00

Russell Township
Contract RUS-RS-12
Estimate: \$930,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing and/or Cement Stabilization
of Various Roads
Bid Opening - May 9, 2012

4 of 4

The Shelly Company
8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
18	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1520.0	C.Y.	\$152.00	\$231,040.00
19	602	Concrete Masonry (Headwalls)	0.5	C.Y.	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00
20	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	40.0	L.F.	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
21	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	3	Each	\$75.00	\$225.00
22	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	17	Each	\$400.00	\$6,800.00
23	604	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	1	Each	\$65.00	\$65.00
24	606	Guardrail, Type 5	37.5	L.F.	\$45.20	\$1,695.00
25	606	Anchor Assembly, Type T	2	Each	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
26	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$75,505.00	\$75,505.00
27	616	Dust Control, Stabilization, As Per Plan	6000	Gal.	\$1.40	\$8,400.00
28	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), APP	990.0	C.Y.	\$69.00	\$68,310.00
29	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
30	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	2	Each	\$6.25	\$12.50
					TOTAL	\$980,074.00